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J.J. McKinney
(Northeastern GA)
Cell: 706-495-1624
Email: jmckinney@egps.com

CHIEF REVENUE OFFICER

Tali Vaughn*
(CA, UT, CO, AZ, WY, MT, ID, NV, OR, WA)
Cell: 858-400-8450
Email: tvaughn@egps.com

REGIONAL VICE PRESIDENT, SALES & CONSULTING

Phuong Jennings**
(Orange County, CA, TX, HI, OK, AR, LA)
Cell: 949-689-0133
Email: pjennings@egps.com

Stacya von der Osten
(FL, AL, MS, LA, GA)
Cell: 904-778-6256
Email: svonderosten@egps.com

Craig Franke
(ND, SD, IA, MN, WI)
Cell: 218-389-4899
Email: cfranke@egps.com

Joe Vilmael
(TX, LA, NM)
Cell: 281-628-6117
Email: jvilmael@egps.com

Ross Plumberg
(NE, KS, MO)
Cell: 913-233-6447
Email: rplumberg@egps.com
Chad Swiger
(MS, AL, GA, KY, TN)
Cell: 256-275-0532
Email: cswiger@egps.com

David Bard
(OH, PA, NY, VT, NH, ME)
Cell: 716-445-4518
Email: dbard@egps.com

Fred Harrison
(Hudson Valley/Westchester)
Cell: 646-739-3551
Email: fharrison@egps.com

Amber Waddell
(NC, SC, VA, WV, MD, DE, GA)
Cell: 770-617-4475
Email: awaddell@egps.com
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*Tali Vaughn is the RVP for Alaska.
**Phuong Jennings is the RVP for Hawaii.

MI

John Kelly 
(IL, IN, MI, OH)
Cell: 312-519-7642
Email: jkelly@egps.com

Elise Feldman
(NJ, MA, CT, RI, Long Island NY)
Cell: 973-282-8612
Email: efeldman@egps.com

Pittsburgh, PA


